7385/19

KONNEKUMNAKONNEKLUNA

ThnonornA
POCT
OVWAMETP
MACCA

YPOBHN
MEPEKJIIOYATEN

NAMMNOYKHN

CEPTUOUKATHI
BEHEUWAHCKWUIA XPYCTANb

METAJTTOKOHCTPYKUWUMN

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

Palmette

MoToNnoYHbIE
CBETUNbHUKN

33cm
13 inc

80 cm
311/2inc

27 Kg
60 Ibs

1
1

6 E27 x 60W -
AVMMUpYeMbIi - B
KOMIMJIEKT He BXOAUT

6 E26 x 60W - dimmable
- not included

UL - EAC
XpycCTanbHbliA

MoNNPOBaHHBIN XPOM,
la/IbBaHN3POBaHHOE
30/10T0

80 cm |31 12"

33cm 13"



